

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 28th January, 2026

FOR DIRECTION TO VERIFY STATUS :

15	COMSL/41944/2025	)	Ms. Sakshi Kapadia i/b. Khaitan and Company,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matter	)	
		)	Mr. Tanish Bhandari i/b. Naik Naik and
		)	Company, Advocate for defendant nos. 3 and
		)	4.
		)	
		)	Mr. Pankaj Gaikwad i/b. Prashant Sarwankar,
		)	Advocate for defendant no. 5.
		)	
		)	P.C.: The plaintiff has not complied office objections
		)	of present Suit as well as Interim Application
		)	(L) No. 42110 of 2025 as per Practice Note
		)	60A.
		)	

Date : 28.01.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.01.28
16:07:51
+0530